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Music 

It’s Time

Spotlight (rpt)

In Conversation
(rpt)

Dirt Music (rpt)

BBC World News

Global Village (rpt)

Cinemascape

Repeats or Music

Repeats or Music

Alternative Radio

Our Voices From
The Kimberley
(rpt)

The Wire Weekly (rpt)

Let the Bands Play

Aussie Music Weekly

Hot Sweet and Jazzy (rpt)

BBC World News Good Morning Country

(live)

The best in country music to kickstart your morning

Incorporating Rural Livestock 05:30 

The Breeze

All The Best

The Wire - 

Music 

Let’s Talk

Checkpoint 

Reports and Segments: Rural Livestock 12:04

N. Indig. News Review Living Planet

The Fourth Estate Music

Dollars & Making 

Earth Matters (rpt)

Repeats or Music

The Documentary

Hot, Sweet & Jazzy (rpt)

The Bohemian Beat
(rpt) 

The Tiki Lounge pt 2 (rpt)

The Tiki Lounge pt 1 (rpt)

Accent of Women

Aussie Trove (rpt)

Repeats or Music

Beale Street Caravan

Primary Perspectives

Jump Children (rpt)

Music

Extras 1

Extras 2

Race Matters

Accessible through VAST Channel 630.
All times AEST/AEDT. Visit www.cbaa.org.au/crn for full descriptions and latest updates.

45RPM Side B

The Mission

New York Jazz (rpt)

45RPM Side A

The Assignment

This Way Out

Anarchist World 
This Week (live)

The Local Source

Repeats or Music

Repeats or Music

Democracy Now!

Blues Roots N Boots
Parts 1 - 3 (rpt)

Contact!

Off The Record (rpt)

WINGS

Diffusion

Final Draft

Music 

All The Best (rpt)

Real to Reel

Top of the Pops 

Dads on the Air

Stick Together

Wellbeing

Repeats or Music

Let The Bands Play (rpt)

Beale Street Caravan (rpt)

Spotlight

Lost in Science

The Local Source (rpt)

Repeats or Music

Sista Selecta’s
Roots’n’Reggae Show (rpt)

Indigenuity 

Dirt Music 

Pop Heads

Music

The Breeze (rpt)

Deadly Beats

BBC World News (5 min) at 00:01 & 05:01

Stick Together (rpt)

In Conversation

Definition Radio

Definition Radio (rpt)

Urban Meltdown

Repeats or Music

Repeats or Music

Music 

Science Unscripted

Women on the Line

Vision Australia Hour

Music

Music

Chimes (rpt)

Contact! (rpt)

Space Nuts

A Jazz Hour

1200 Twelves

1200 Degrees

Off the Record

Jump Children

Overdrive

Zed Games

Meet Me At The 
Movies

Aussie Trove

Saturday Breakfast
with Julie Reynolds

Aussie Music Weekly (rpt)

Sista Selecta’s Roots n
Reggae Show

Fair Comment

The Wire Weekly

Real World Gardener

Earth Matters

The Folk Show

Definition Radio (rpt) Live at Studio 3

Chimes

It’s Time (rpt)

The Chill

Ultima Thule

Hit Parade of
Yesterday

Recorded Live

Fine Music Live

The Bohemian Beat

Music

Hot, Sweet & Jazzy

A Jazz Hour (rpt)

Tecka’s Rock & Blues
Show

Down Memory Lane

The Phantom Dancer

Music 

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

15:04

12:04

12:30

13:04

09:04

13:32

14:04

08:04

18:32

19:04

04:00

17:04

17:30

18:04

16:04

16:32

10:04

10:32

11:04

05:01

05:06

00:01

00:06

00:30

01:00 

02: 00

03: 00

23:00

21:00

22:00

20:00

Deadly Beats (rpt)

The Narratives Library

Australian Music Is Bloody Great

45RPM Xtra

National independent current affairs on community and Indigenous radio

Music 

Hit Parade of Yesterday
(rpt)

That’s What I Call Science!

That’s What I Call Science (rpt)

Our Voices From The Kimberley

The Community Radio Network is supported by the
Department of Communications and the Arts via the 

Community Broadcasting Foundation - cbf.com.au

The Tiki Lounge Remix
Part 1

The Tiki Lounge Remix 
Part 2

A Breath of Fresh Air pt 1

A Breath of Fresh Air pt 2

A Breath of Fresh Air pt 3

Continental Drift Part 1

Continental Drift Part 2

Continental Drift Part 3

Inside Motorsport/Music Australian Music is Bloody Great

Music

Blues, Roots N Boots Part 1

Blues, Roots N Boots Part 2

Blues, Roots N Boots Part 3

 

Middle of Nowhere
(live)

Music/ Q-mmunity
Network News

National Radio News (4 min) on the half hour from 06:00-09:00 and every hour from 09:00-19:00 Mon-Fri, and on the hour from 06:00-12:00 Sat-Sun 

The Phantom Dancer
(rpt)

Well Well Well

Radioactive

Jailbreak

New York Jazz

06:04

07:04

Beale Street Caravan
(rpt)

The Folk Show (rpt)

Pop Heads (rpt)

Music

Global Village


