## COMMUNITY RADIO NETWORK PROGRAM GUIDE DECEMBER 2025 : CRN-1





National Radio News (4 min) on the half hour from 06:00-09:00 and every hour from 09:00-19:00 Mon-Fri, and on the hour from 06:00-12:00 Sat-Sun BBC World News (5 min) at 00:01 & 05:01

BBC World News (5 min) at 00:01 & 05:01								
	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
00:01	BBC World News							
00:06	Global Village (rpt)	The Bohemian Beat	Music	Top of the Pops	Music	Music	Tecka's Rock & Blues Show	
00:30		(rpt)					SHOW	
01:00	Music	The Tiki Lounge pt 1 (rpt)	Democracy Now!	Sista Selecta's Roots'n'Reggae Show (rpt)	Definition Radio (rpt)	Music		
02: 00	Hot Sweet and Jazzy (rpt)	The Tiki Lounge pt 2 (rpt)	New York Jazz (rpt)	Music	The Breeze (rpt)	Contact! (rpt)	Beale Street Caravan (rpt)	
03: 00	The Phantom Dancer (rpt)	Hot, Sweet & Jazzy (rpt)		Let The Bands Play (rpt)	Hit Parade of Yesterday (rpt)	Aussie Music Weekly (rpt)	It's Time (rpt)	
04:00	Spotlight (rpt)	A Breath of Fresh Air pt 1  A Breath of Fresh Air pt 2  A Breath of Fresh Air pt 3	Blues Roots N Boots Parts 1 - 3 (rpt)	Beale Street Caravan (rpt)	Dirt Music	Chimes (rpt)	Music	
05:01	BBC World News Good Morning Country							
05:06	(live)		Saturday Breakfast with Julie Reynolds	A Jazz Hour (rpt)				
06:04	The best in country music to kickstart your morning Incorporating Rural Livestock 05:30						The Folk Show (rpt)	
07:04 08:04						Fair Comment	Pop Heads (rpt)	
33.31						The Wire Weekly	Music	
09:04	Alternative Radio	The Documentary	The Assignment	Dads on the Air	Vision Australia Hour	Real World Gardener	Down Memory Lane	
		Australian Music Is Bloody Great	This Way Out	Stick Together		Earth Matters		
10:04	The Narratives Library	Dollars & Making	Anarchist World	Wellbeing	Indigenuity	The Folk Show	The Bohemian Beat	
10:32	Cinemascape	Earth Matters (rpt)	This Week (live)	Inside Motorsport/Music	Australian Music is Bloody Great			
11:04	Repeats or Music	Repeats or Music	Repeats or Music	Repeats or Music	Repeats or Music	Overdrive	MC-Liller of Nicosite and	
		·				Zed Games	Middle of Nowhere (live)	
12:04	Reports and Segments: Rura	l Livestock 12:04				Meet Me At The	Hot, Sweet & Jazzy	
12:30	N. Indig. News Review	Living Planet	Music/ Q-mmunity Network News	WINGS	Science Unscripted	Movies		
13:04	The Fourth Estate	Music	Extras 1	Diffusion	Women on the Line	Our Voices From The Kimberley	Recorded Live	
13:32	The Wire Weekly (rpt)	Accent of Women		Lost in Science	Stick Together (rpt)	Space Nuts	Ultima Thule	
14:04	Let the Bands Play	Aussie Trove (rpt)	Extras 2	The Local Source (rpt)	In Conversation	That's What I Call Science (rpt)		
15:04	Repeats or Music	Repeats or Music	Repeats or Music	Repeats or Music	Repeats or Music	Aussie Trove	The Chill	
16:04	In Conversation	Primary Perspectives	Race Matters	Continental Drift Part 1	Music	Off the Record	Music	
16:32	(rpt)			Continental Drift Part 2	That's What I Call Science!			
17:04	The Miller Avenue		- di	Continental Drift Part 3		A III-	Chiman	
17:04	The Wire - National independent current affairs on community and Indigenous radio  A Jazz Hour  Chimes							
17:30		Music						
18:04	Let's Talk	Radioactive	The Mission	Final Draft	Music	Blues, Roots N Boots Part 1 Blues, Roots N Boots Part 2	The Phantom Dancer	
18:32		Jailbreak		All The Best (rpt)		Blues, Roots N Boots Part 3		
19:04	Our Voices From The Kimberley (rpt)	Checkpoint	New York Jazz	Global Village	Pop Heads	Jump Children	Fine Music Live	
20:00	It's Time	All The Best		Spotlight Definition Rad	Definition Radio	Sista Selecta's Roots n Reggae Show	Hit Parade of Yesterday	
		Well Well Well						
21:00	Aussie Music Weekly	Jump Children (rpt)	The Local Source	Off The Record (rpt)	Urban Meltdown	1200 Degrees	The Tiki Lounge Remix Part 1	
22:00	Dirt Music (rpt)	The Breeze	45RPM Side A 45RPM Xtra	Real to Reel	Music	1200 Twelves	The Tiki Lounge Remix Part 2	
23:00	Deadly Beats (rpt)	Beale Street Caravan	45RPM Side B	Contact!	Deadly Beats	Definition Radio (rpt)	Live at Studio 3	